Music Service (SD)
1701 W. Legion Dr.
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Schedule Report for PKSFF4 - SF Pink Ladies Fall 2024

$10 Per Person Per Week

Team / Site Name

Captain Name

Captain Phone

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4 E%e Cause
THIRSTY DUCK

All Bust And No Bull
THIRSTY DUCK

Blue Moon

THIRSTY DUCK
Boobs Your Daddy
THIRSTY DUCK
Chucks Girls
THIRSTY DUCK

Dart Divas
THIRSTY DUCK

Dart Sallys
THIRSTY DUCK
Daves Angels
Burgers By U BBs Pub
Double Trouble
THIRSTY DUCK

Hot Mess Express
Nickel Spot

Low Ton

THIRSTY DUCK
Mother Daughter Duo
THIRSTY DUCK

Pink Ducks
THIRSTY DUCK

Pink Going Postal
THIRSTY DUCK
Sassy Shooters
THIRSTY DUCK

The Unicorns

THIRSTY DUCK

-
Dawn Kuchta

Kim Oien

Brandy Reimer

Shelly Powell

Melinda Sorensen

Katie Friedbauer

Kristina Miller

Darcy Odman

Jenae Lund

Lorraina Menge

Teri Ruth Hummel

Amira Morris

Renee Gillespie

Suzanne Jensen

Micha Armitage

Abbi Curtin

605-321-8269

605-941-3162

605-521-6185

605-321-5344

605-728-8889

605-553-6893

605-661-5654

605-906-1989

605-413-6872

605-846-5360

605-940-4091

605-553-7467

605-254-1842

605-728-1112

507-829-3473

605-335-5746



Week Date Home Away At
1 9/15/2024
Double Trouble Hot Mess Express THIRSTY DUCK
All Bust And No Bull Sassy Shooters THIRSTY DUCK
Blue Moon Pink Ducks THIRSTY DUCK
Dart Sallys Dart Divas THIRSTY DUCK
Low Ton Chucks Girls THIRSTY DUCK
Mother Daughter Duo Boobs Your Daddy THIRSTY DUCK
Pink Going Postal 4 The Cause THIRSTY DUCK
The Unicorns Daves Angels THIRSTY DUCK
2 9/22/2024
Hot Mess Express Daves Angels Nickel Spot
4 The Cause The Unicorns THIRSTY DUCK
Boobs Your Daddy Pink Going Postal THIRSTY DUCK
Chucks Girls Mother Daughter Duo THIRSTY DUCK
Dart Divas Low Ton THIRSTY DUCK
Pink Ducks Dart Sallys THIRSTY DUCK
Sassy Shooters Blue Moon THIRSTY DUCK
Double Trouble All Bust And No Bull THIRSTY DUCK
3 9/29/2024
All Bust And No Bull Hot Mess Express THIRSTY DUCK
Blue Moon Double Trouble THIRSTY DUCK
Dart Sallys Sassy Shooters THIRSTY DUCK
Low Ton Pink Ducks THIRSTY DUCK
Mother Daughter Duo Dart Divas THIRSTY DUCK
Pink Going Postal Chucks Girls THIRSTY DUCK
The Unicorns Boobs Your Daddy THIRSTY DUCK
Daves Angels 4 The Cause Burgers By U BBs Pub
4 10/13/2024
Hot Mess Express 4 The Cause Nickel Spot
Boobs Your Daddy Daves Angels THIRSTY DUCK
Chucks Girls The Unicorns THIRSTY DUCK
Dart Divas Pink Going Postal THIRSTY DUCK
Pink Ducks Mother Daughter Duo THIRSTY DUCK
Sassy Shooters Low Ton THIRSTY DUCK
Double Trouble Dart Sallys THIRSTY DUCK
All Bust And No Bull Blue Moon THIRSTY DUCK
5 10/20/2024
Blue Moon Hot Mess Express THIRSTY DUCK
Dart Sallys All Bust And No Bull THIRSTY DUCK
Low Ton Double Trouble THIRSTY DUCK
Mother Daughter Duo Sassy Shooters THIRSTY DUCK
Pink Going Postal Pink Ducks THIRSTY DUCK



6

7

8

10/27/2024

11/3/2024

11/10/2024

The Unicorns
Daves Angels

4 The Cause

Hot Mess Express
Chucks Girls

Dart Divas

Pink Ducks

Sassy Shooters
Double Trouble

All Bust And No Bull

Blue Moon

Dart Sallys

Low Ton

Mother Daughter Duo
Pink Going Postal
The Unicorns

Daves Angels

4 The Cause

Boobs Your Daddy

Hot Mess Express
Dart Divas

Pink Ducks

Sassy Shooters
Double Trouble

All Bust And No Bull
Blue Moon

Dart Sallys
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Dart Divas
Chucks Girls

Boobs Your Daddy

Boobs Your Daddy

4 The Cause

Daves Angels

The Unicorns

Pink Going Postal
Mother Daughter Duo
Low Ton

Dart Sallys

Hot Mess Express
Blue Moon

All Bust And No Bull
Double Trouble

Sassy Shooters

Pink Ducks

Dart Divas

Chucks Girls

Chucks Girls

Boobs Your Daddy

4 The Cause

Daves Angels

The Unicorns

Pink Going Postal
Mother Daughter Duo

Low Ton

THIRSTY
Burgers

THIRSTY

DUCK
By U
DUCK

Nickel Spot

THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY

THIRSTY

THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
Burgers
THIRSTY

THIRSTY

DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK

DUCK

DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
By U
DUCK

DUCK

Nickel Spot

THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY
THIRSTY

THIRSTY

DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK
DUCK

DUCK

BBs Pub

BBs Pub



