

Music Service (SD) 1701 W. Legion Dr. Sioux Falls, SD 57104



Schedule Report for PKSFF4 - SF Pink Ladies Fall 2024

\$10 Per Person Per Week

#	Team / Site Name	Captain Name	Captain Phone
1	4 The Cause	Dawn Kuchta	605-321-8269
	THIRSTY DUCK		
2	All Bust And No Bull	Kim Oien	605-941-3162
	THIRSTY DUCK		
3	Blue Moon	Brandy Reimer	605-521-6185
	THIRSTY DUCK		
4	Boobs Your Daddy	Shelly Powell	605-321-5344
	THIRSTY DUCK		
5	Chucks Girls	Melinda Sorensen	605-728-8889
	THIRSTY DUCK		
6	Dart Divas	Katie Friedbauer	605-553-6893
	THIRSTY DUCK		
7	Dart Sallys	Kristina Miller	605-661-5654
	THIRSTY DUCK		
8	Daves Angels	Darcy Odman	605-906-1989
	Burgers By U BBs Pub		
9	Double Trouble	Jenae Lund	605-413-6872
	THIRSTY DUCK		
10	Hot Mess Express	Lorraina Menge	605-846-5360
	Nickel Spot		
11	Low Ton	Teri Ruth Hummel	605-940-4091
	THIRSTY DUCK		
12	Mother Daughter Duo	Amira Morris	605-553-7467
	THIRSTY DUCK		
13	Pink Ducks	Renee Gillespie	605-254-1842
	THIRSTY DUCK		
14	Pink Going Postal	Suzanne Jensen	605-728-1112
	THIRSTY DUCK		
15	Sassy Shooters	Micha Armitage	507-829-3473
	THIRSTY DUCK		
16	The Unicorns	Abbi Curtin	605-335-5746
	THIRSTY DUCK		

Week	Date	Home	Away	At
week	9/15/2024	nome	Away	AC .
-	3, 10, 2021	Double Trouble	Hot Mess Express	THIRSTY DUCK
		All Bust And No Bull	Sassy Shooters	THIRSTY DUCK
		Blue Moon	Pink Ducks	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Sallys	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		Low Ton	Chucks Girls	THIRSTY DUCK
		Mother Daughter Duo	Boobs Your Daddy	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Going Postal	4 The Cause	THIRSTY DUCK
		The Unicorns	Daves Angels	THIRSTY DUCK
2	9/22/2024	ine onicorns	Daves migers	IIIIIIIII BOOK
2	J/ ZZ/ ZUZ 4	Hot Mess Express	Daves Angels	Nickel Spot
		4 The Cause	The Unicorns	THIRSTY DUCK
		Boobs Your Daddy	Pink Going Postal	THIRSTY DUCK
		Chucks Girls	Mother Daughter Duo	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Divas	Low Ton	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Ducks		
			Dart Sallys Blue Moon	THIRSTY DUCK
		Sassy Shooters Double Trouble		THIRSTY DUCK
2	9/29/2024	Double Trouble	All Bust And No Bull	THIRSTY DUCK
3	9/29/2024	All Dook And Ma Doll	Hab Masa Emmasa	MILLDOMY DUOK
		All Bust And No Bull	Hot Mess Express	THIRSTY DUCK
		Blue Moon	Double Trouble	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Sallys	Sassy Shooters	THIRSTY DUCK
		Low Ton	Pink Ducks	THIRSTY DUCK
		Mother Daughter Duo	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Going Postal	Chucks Girls	THIRSTY DUCK
		The Unicorns	Boobs Your Daddy	THIRSTY DUCK
4	10/10/0004	Daves Angels	4 The Cause	Burgers By U BBs Pub
4	10/13/2024		4 2	
		Hot Mess Express	4 The Cause	Nickel Spot
		Boobs Your Daddy	Daves Angels	THIRSTY DUCK
		Chucks Girls	The Unicorns	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Divas	Pink Going Postal	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Ducks	Mother Daughter Duo	THIRSTY DUCK
		Sassy Shooters		THIRSTY DUCK
		Double Trouble	Dart Sallys	THIRSTY DUCK
		All Bust And No Bull	Blue Moon	THIRSTY DUCK
5	10/20/2024			
		Blue Moon	Hot Mess Express	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Sallys	All Bust And No Bull	
		Low Ton	Double Trouble	THIRSTY DUCK
		Mother Daughter Duo	_	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Going Postal	Pink Ducks	THIRSTY DUCK

		The Unicorns	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		Daves Angels	Chucks Girls	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		4 The Cause	Boobs Your Daddy	THIRSTY DUCK
6	10/27/2024			
		Hot Mess Express	Boobs Your Daddy	Nickel Spot
		Chucks Girls	4 The Cause	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Divas	Daves Angels	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Ducks	The Unicorns	THIRSTY DUCK
		Sassy Shooters	Pink Going Postal	THIRSTY DUCK
		Double Trouble	Mother Daughter Duo	THIRSTY DUCK
		All Bust And No Bull	Low Ton	THIRSTY DUCK
		Blue Moon	Dart Sallys	THIRSTY DUCK
7	11/3/2024			
		Dart Sallys	Hot Mess Express	THIRSTY DUCK
		Low Ton	Blue Moon	THIRSTY DUCK
		Mother Daughter Duo	All Bust And No Bull	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Going Postal	Double Trouble	THIRSTY DUCK
		The Unicorns	Sassy Shooters	THIRSTY DUCK
		Daves Angels	Pink Ducks	Burgers By U BBs Pub
		4 The Cause	Dart Divas	THIRSTY DUCK
		Boobs Your Daddy	Chucks Girls	THIRSTY DUCK
8	11/10/2024			
		Hot Mess Express	Chucks Girls	Nickel Spot
		Dart Divas	Boobs Your Daddy	THIRSTY DUCK
		Pink Ducks	4 The Cause	THIRSTY DUCK
		Sassy Shooters	Daves Angels	THIRSTY DUCK
		Double Trouble	The Unicorns	THIRSTY DUCK
		All Bust And No Bull	Pink Going Postal	THIRSTY DUCK
		Blue Moon	Mother Daughter Duo	THIRSTY DUCK
		Dart Sallys	Low Ton	THIRSTY DUCK

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with $\mathbf{ARACHNET}^{^\mathsf{TM}}$ processing